Model
Nominal
Diagonal
Overall
Width (A)
Viewable
Width (A1)
Overall
Height (B)
Viewable
Height (B1)
Frame
Width (C)
Frame
Height
(D)
N.W
(KGS)
SE100WH1-A4K 100"(16:9) 2329 2210 1359 1240 60 40 10.4
SE110WH1-A4K 110"(16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40 11.5
SE120WH1-A4K 120"(16:9) 2779 2659 1610 1491 60 40 12.2
SE135WH1-A4K 135"(16:9) 3110 2990 1800 1680 60 40 13.0
SE150WH1-A4K 150"(16:9) 3440 3320 1990 1870 60 40 14.6
SE165WH1-A4K 165"(16:9) 3772 3653 2174 2055 60 40 16.7
SE180WH1-A4K 180"(16:9) 4105 3985 2360 2240 60 40 18.5
SE138C-A4K 138"(2.35:1) 3345 3225 1492 1372 60 40 13
SE158C-A4K 158"(2.35:1) 3813 3693 1691 1571 60 40
SE166C-A4K 166"(2.35:1) 4000 3880 1771 1651 60 40
SE176C-A4K 176"(2.35:1) 4233 4113 1870 1750 60 40
SE100WH1-A4K 100"(16:9) 91.7 87.0 53.5 48.8 2.4 1.6 22.9
SE110WH1-A4K 110"(16:9) 100.6 95.9 58.7 53.9 2.4 1.6 25.3
SE120WH1-A4K 120"(16:9) 109.4 104.7 63.4 58.7 2.4 1.6 26.9
SE135WH1-A4K 135"(16:9) 122.4 117.7 70.9 66.1 2.4 1.6 28.6